Friday, July 13, 2018
M asters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Di stance: 222 yards SCT: 56 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
Q 22063 Prize L. Mtchell 39.84 0 1 0 0 44. 84
22054 Rad L. Marcus No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
6 S 22052 Gracie E. Zi eske 42. 67 0 0 0 0 42. 67
5 S 22005 Charlie W Crawshaw 41. 88 0 0 0 0 41. 88
22049 Sapphire R Hunter 41. 32 0 0 0 1 Elim
1S 22047 G ance S. Dos 37.23 0 0 0 0 37.23
S 22041 Bri ght R Sanders 44. 20 0 0 0 0 44, 20
Q 22021 Ritz N. Hought on 38. 65 0 2 0 0 48. 65
22048 Zesty S. Wrant 44. 02 0 0 0 1 Elim
S 22040 Dugan S. M chaud 43. 08 0 0 0 0 43. 08
Q 22016 Tr uant C. Hornor 43.71 0 1 0 0 48.71
22046 Gifter N. Ring 47. 24 0 0 0 1 Elim
22039 Wave T. Wnial ski 65. 63 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 S 22015 Suede S. Al neida 38. 28 0 0 0 0 38. 28
22045 Zim M Behrens 50. 14 0 0 0 1 Elim
Q 22038 Fly J. Murtaugh 45. 09 0 1 0 0 50. 09
22013  Tuxx T. Collins 51.52 0 0 0 1 Elim
22037 Bodi e J. Kronbach 40. 14 0 0 0 1 Elim
22012 Bob M Wrant 47. 23 0 0 0 1 Elim
22010 Tyme K. Gautreau No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22036 Ni ke S. Rai ner No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22009 d ewe R Henry 41. 16 0 3 0 0 56. 16
4 S 22043 Besti e K. WI son 41. 86 0 0 0 0 41. 86
3 S 22006 Fi a C. Holm 39.50 0 0 0 0 39. 50

22033 Robi n T. Ml cahey Absent

S 22031 Crush C. Singer 44. 97 0 0 0 0 44. 97
22029 River (M) D. McCorm ck No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22027 Jol t T. Burknap 37.15 0 0 0 1 Elim
S 22024 Sadie (Sm K. Smith 50. 44 0 0 0 0 50. 44
22023 Varsity K. d enent 73.08 0 0 0 1 Elim
22022 Far go K. Wlls 39.11 0 0 0 1 Elim
22056 Angel W Crawshaw 44. 98 0 0 0 1 Elim
Fever S. Westcott No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Di stance: 222 yards SCT: 56 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
Q 24021 Dani ca T. Hirsch 39. 23 0 1 0 0 44, 23
1S 22065 Fi nn E. Rossellini 37.16 0 0 0 0 37.16
4 S 24019 Kabooml A. McCune 39.55 0 0 0 0 39.55



Q 24018 Knack S. Dos
3 S 24016 Usher A. Peach
24012 Keet M Schultz
24010 Pl ay V. Duff
24009 Onni C. Coughlin
24008 Meeka A. Kahn
24006 Punk G Buzanosk
Q 24005 Jake J. Marcus
S 24004 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier
2 S 24013 Paulie Grl D. Kubichko
Q 24025 Joker A. Shyne
Di stance: 222 yards SCT: 56 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
20016 Gllie K. Bal antic
4 S 20005 Shi ne A. Porter
Q 20015 Vani sh E. Kl arman
2 S 20004 Spi ce C. Hornor
S 20014 Wi t T. Ful mer
20001 Tuul i C. Hol m
3 S 20012 Har | ow G Lund
20011 Nupt se H. Connel
20010 Little Sp... T. Burknap
20009 Tuggi e D. Eagle
20008 Dance M Behrens
1S 20006 Swi rl C. WIllians
Di stance: 216 yards SCT: 58 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
4 S 14012 Maddi e D. West
S 14002 Virtue C. Hornor
14011 Ri ngoPhi re L. Sigman
Q 14010 Dyson M Havi |l and
1S 14009 Pre L. Dol an
Q 14008 Mouse T. Luggiero
3 S 14005 Ruki a G Lund
2 S 14004 Pl op L. Topo
Di stance: 216 yards SCT: 58 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1S 16022 Bol t M McCart hy

40. 48
38. 36
37.91
No Ti e
44. 89
46. 49
No Ti e
36. 89
42.16
37.39
46. 28

Mast er s
Ti me

57.00
39. 08
38. 68
37.31
40. 69
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38.21
No Tinme
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44. 49
48. 96
35.12

Mast er s
Ti me
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45. 08
No Ti e
50. 10
36.01
43. 25
39. 43
37.61
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37.76
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50. 48
38. 36
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41. 89
42. 16
37. 39
51. 28

Scor e

Elim
39. 08
43. 68
37.31
40. 69

38.21
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
35.12

Scor e

44. 97
45, 08
Elim
55.10
36. 01
48. 25
39. 43
37.61

Scor e

37.76



2 S 16009 Snaf u P. Reid
16015 Teddy S. Lohrer
16008 Spry B. Szczygie
16014 Spark (O K. Gstiguy
16006 Cull en J. Pl anondon
4 Q 16004 Ant hem D. Lonbard
16003 Chase D. Totten
3 S 16010 Fuj i M Power s
16005 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau
16002 Jour ney A. Petrochko
16001 Zi ppy J. Wnial sk
Di stance: 210 yards SCT: 60 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1S 10015 Pi nk C. Hess
2 S 10009 Rauri Belle D. OReilly
4 S 10012 Rummy R Sanders
Q 10011 M r anda T. Carlton
10010 Tush M Plinck
3 S 10008 Maveri ck J. Gerhard
10007 Travis J. Pier
10004 Rowan H Wtt
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 85
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 45
Percent Qualified: 52. 9%
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43.72
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D stance: 216 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

2 S P12008 Bl aze
P12006 Zep
P12002 Kri cket

3 P12012 Star

1S P12007 Sarge

D stance: 222 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1S P16025 Serena.
P16008 Ni kko

2 S P16005 Ziggy
P16014 Hi-Fi

3 Q P16011 Kelso

Q P16003 Schmutzy

P16010 Riley (H)

4 S P16009 EIf

D stance: 222 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

Quest

P20027 CQuts
P20015 Ccean

2 S P20029 CQuess

4 Q P20020 Keen
P20028 Prize (P)

3 Q P20018 Ffynch

1 S P20017 Notch
P20019 d ever

D stance: 222 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

35S P14016 Strata

Friday, July 13, 2018
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

61 seconds
Handl er
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Rat ner
Kline
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45,12
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45. 14

Scor e

Elim

Elim
41. 49
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39. 37
Elim
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P14013 Sim S.

P14010 Tillie J.

1 S P14005 Tovah S.

2 S P14004 Celt (W E.

P14002 Only A

P14001 Tesl a P
Di stance: 210 yards SCT: 63 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

3 P08006 Vi nny B

1 S P08003 Jack S.

2 Q P08002 Reddy B.
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:
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Mahaney
Bl oom
Wl entz
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Friday, July 13, 2018

D stance: 156 yards SCT: 37 seconds

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
14012 Maddi e D. West
14011 Ri ngoPhi re L. Sigman
14010 Dyson M Havi |l and

1S 14009 Pre L. Dol an
14008 Mouse T. Luggiero

2 S 14005 Ruki a G Lund

3 S 14004 Pl op L. Topo

4 Q 14002 Virtue C. Hornor

Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 37 seconds

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1S 16022 Bol t M McCart hy

2 S 16015 Teddy S. Lohrer
16014 Spark (O K. Gstiguy
16004 Ant hem D. Lonbard
16002 Jour ney A. Petrochko

3 Q 16008 Spry B. Szczygie
16006 Cul |l en J. Pl anondon

S 16010 Fuj i M Power s

4 Q 16009 Snafu P. Reid
16005 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau
16003 Chase D. Totten
16001 Zi ppy J. Wnial sk

Di stance: 161 yards SCT: 36 seconds

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
22063 Prize L. Mtchel
22054 Rad L. Marcus
22052 Gracie E. Zi eske
22049 Sapphire R Hunter
22048 Zesty S. Wrant

4 S 22047 d ance S. Dos
22046 Gifter N. Ring
22045 Zim M Behrens
22021 Ritz N. Hought on

Mast er s
Ti me

No Ti e
35.76
38.72
26. 87
No Ti e
28. 24
28. 64
31.08

Mast er s
Ti me

27.29
28. 65
35.95
No Ti e
Absent
27.50
No Ti e
34.02
28. 05
No Ti e
48. 27
No Ti e

Mast er s
Ti me

34.02
Absent
No Ti e
No Ti e
33.99
28. 61
31.32
No Ti e
26. 61

M aster s Challenge Biathlon Jumpers
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Elim
40. 76
38.72
26. 87
Elim
28.24
28. 64
36. 08

Scor e

27.29
28. 65
40. 95
Elim

32.50
Elim
34.02
33.05
Elim
58. 27
Elim

Scor e

44. 02

Elim
Elim
38. 99
28. 61
36. 32
Elim
36. 61



22016 Tr uant
22015 Suede
22013 Tuxx
5 S 22012 Bob
22010 Tyme
22009 d ewe
1S 22006 Fia
22005 Charlie
2S 22043 Besti e
22041 Bri ght
22040 Dugan
22039 Wave
S 22038 Fl'y
22037 Bodi e
22036 Ni ke
22033 Robi n
22031 Crush
22029 River (M)
22027 Jol t
22024 Sadi e (SM
22056 Ange
22023 Varsity
3 S 22022 Far go
Fever
D stance: 161 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
20016 Gllie
2S 20015 Vani sh
20014 Whi t
1S 20012 Har | ow
20011 Nupt se
3 Q 20010 Little Sp..
20009 Tuggi e
20008 Dance
20006 Swir |
20005 Shi ne
4 20004 Spi ce
20001 Tuul
D stance: 161 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
3S 24025 Joker
24021 Dani ca
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Handl er
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41.
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Elim
27. 96
Elim
27. 47
Elim
30.79
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Elim
Elim
Elim
37.41
Elim

Scor e

29. 46
40. 89



4 S 24019 Kaboom A. McCune
24018 Knack S. Dos
2 S 24016 Usher A. Peach
24013 Paulie Grl D. Kubichko
24012 Keet M Schultz
24010 Pl ay V. Duff
24009 Onni C. Coughlin
24008 Meeka A. Kahn
Q 24006 Punk G Buzanosk
24005 Jake J. Marcus
S 24004 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier
1S 22065 Fi nn E. Rossel lini
Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 38 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er
10011 M r anda T. Carlton
10010 Tush M Plinck
3 10009 Rauri Belle D. OReilly
1S 10008 Maveri ck J. Gerhard
10007 Travi s J. Pier
10004 Rowan H Wtt
2 Q 10015 Pi nk C. Hess
4 10012 Rummy R Sanders
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 82
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 26
Percent Qualified: 31.7%
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D stance: 147 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
2 P08006 Vi nny
1 Q P08003 Jack
P08002 Reddy
D stance: 156 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
P12012 Star
P12002 Kri cket
1S P12008 Bl aze
P12006 Zep
2 P12007 Sarge
D stance: 161 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
P16008 Ni kko
1 S P16005 Ziggy
2 S P16025 Serena.
P16014 Hi-Fi
3S P16011 Kel so
P16010 Riley (H)
4 S P16009 EIf
P16003 Schmut zy
D stance: 161 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
Quest
1S P20029 GQuess
4 S P20028 Prize (P)
P20027 Cuts
S P20020 Keen
3 S P20018 Ffynch

Friday, July 13, 2018
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers
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2S P20017 Not ch A.
P20015 Ccean C.
P20019 d ever M

D stance: 161 yards SCT: 39 se
Place Arnband Call Nane Han
2 Q P14010 Tillie J.
1 Q P14005 Tovah S.

P14002 Only A
4 P14001 Tesl a P.
P14016 Strata K
3 P14004 Celt (W E.
P14013 Sim S.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Qual i fi
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T1 Q
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22063 Prize
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22054 Rad

22050 Tag!
22044 Qui nn

Friday, July 13, 2018
Team Jumpers
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Scor e

Elim
24.78
31.21
24.54
30. 49
Elim
25.78
51. 93
24.54

Scor e

Elim
24. 62
38. 20
Elim
31.23
28. 47
29.13
24. 20

Scor e

31.58
23.82
35.35
Elim
51.72
23. 86
42.14
29. 23
47. 33
Elim
Elim
Elim



10Q

1Q

w ©
O O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

3Q

22018 Magnum
22048 Zesty
22047 d ance
22043 Besti e
22017 Dash
22042 Ranki n
22032 G no
22012 Bob
20005 Shi ne
22038 Fl'y
22016 Tr uant
22037 Bodi e
22014 Prize (P)
22036 Ni ke
22013 Tuxx
22035 Echo
22010 Tyme
22030 Jib
22009 d ewe
22029 River (M)
22004 Fray
22028 Flirt
22003 Magi ¢
22027 Jol t
22001 Keat s
22041 Bri ght
22024 Sadi e (Sn
22023 Varsity
22056 Ange
22065 Fi nn
22022 Far go
Fever
er Cutoff: 41.84
Arnband Call Nane
10008 Maveri ck
10004 Rowan
er Cutoff: 29.13
Arnband Call Nane
20032 Bi m
20004 Spi ce
20003 Deena
20030 Tap

NAMSEAARDESGACTCODDRACANDEOSPIZINEROOO

10 inch Judge:

Hanl on

W r ant
Dos

W | son
Lawson

M chaud
Franci s
W r ant
Port er
Mur t augh
Hor nor

Kr onbach
Fillips
Rai ner
Col lins
MIIer
Gaut r eau
Ni ckerson
Henry
McCor mi ck
Abe
Shat t uck
Johnson
Bur knap
Lawson
Sander s
Smith

d enment
Cr awshaw
Rossel li ni
Wl ls
West cot t

Handl er

J.
H

20 inch Judge:

Cer hard
Wtt

Handl er

Carl son
Hor nor
Killam
WIlianms

25.
28.
23.
23.
29.

24.
34.
24.

24.
23.
29.
24.
26.
27.
28.
28.

23.

30.
22.

23.
29.

33.
24.
23.

No

Car ol

82
40
77
06
40
Ti me
84
79
52
Ti me
03
57
21
21
03
08
09
90
Ti me
Ti me
66
Ti me
67
47
Ti me
05
60
Ti me
66
25
50
Ti me

Ti me

26.

No

Car ol

39
Ti me

Ti me

25.
22.
34.
35.

73
61
08
07

Voel ker

TFl ts

Voel ker

TFl ts

OO O WOOOOORFrRPROOODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OOFrPrROOOONOODODOORFr O

o

O O oo

O OONOOODOOOOPFRPROOWONOODOOFRPRONPOOOMNOELNDN

N

OO PFr Ww

e eoNoNeolNeleleololNoNolNololololNoNolNeoleololololNolNololNolololNolNololNolNo)

o

O O oo

P OORPRPFPOOPFRPOOPFRPRORPRPFPOPFRPOOOOOOPRPOOORFR,REFL,LROOODO

= O OO

35. 82
35.40
23. 77
33. 06
Elim
Elim
24. 84
43.79
34.52
Elim
29. 03
23.57
31.21
24.21
26. 03
37.08
Elim
43. 90
Elim
Elim
28. 66
Elim
32. 67
22. 47
Elim
23.05
29. 60
Elim
Elim
24. 25
23.50
Elim

Scor e

36. 39
Elim

Scor e

40.73
27.61
34.08
Elim



N b
O OO

[EEN

Qual

Pl ace

N
O O

To

Tot al

Tot a
Tot al

20023 Vi xen
20022 Gaen
20007 Cheeky
20020 Ci nder
20019 Beck
20014 Whi t
20013 Dani
20012 Har | ow
20008 Dance
20006 Swir |
fier Cutoff: 29.38
Arnband Call Nane
24009 Onni
24023 M sha
24021 Dani ca
24020 Swift (B)
24003 Lycan
24019 Kaboom
24016 Usher
24014 See Ya'
24013 Paulie Grl
24012 Keet
24010 Pl ay
24006 Punk
24005 Jake
24018 Knack
24004 Hal | i ah
24025 Joker

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
I Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Tot al

Nunber

OO xAAmMAZIZ A

24 inch Judge:

Hi rsch
Mel o
Franci s
Roger s
Wl entz
Ful ner
Lee

Lund
Behr ens
WIlianms

Handl er

P00 00»22>2Pro0AX0

Coughlin
Di edrich
H rsch
Bogart
St. Aubin
McCune
Peach
Ot

Kubi chko
Schul tz
Rat ner
Buzanosk
Mar cus
Dos
Gaut hi er
Shyne

28.
25.
32.
27.
32.
25.
26.
24.
26.
23.

Car ol
Ti me

25.
28.
No

22.
24.
23.
24.
32.
No

33.
28.
24.
26.
27.
25.
24.

44
79
27
02
90
73
65
65
64
75

Voel ker

67
94
Ti me
17
81
53
52
96
Ti me
76
64
49
60
98
36
79

TFl ts

O OO FrPFRPPFPOOOLR

Py

O OPFRPPFPOPFPOOOOOOOOOoOOo

(7)) OPFRP OOFRPNDNONDNLER

NPFPOORPRPFPOOOOOWOONLBER

M OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OOoOOo

el eolNolNeolNeolelelolNolNolNolololololNo)

m OO OO O0OO0OO0Orr OO

O OO0 O0OO0OFrRFRPPFPOOORFRLPEFR OO

35. 44
35.79
Elim
37.02
44,90
32.73
28. 65
24. 65
31.64
23.75

Scor e

30. 67
38.94
Elim
Elim
39.81
23.53
24.52
Elim
Elim
Elim
35. 64
29. 49
28. 60
29. 98
30. 36
34.79



Qual i fi

Pl ace

[EEN
o OO0 O O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

a N
OO0 OO0

FNQIN

Qual i fi

Pl ace

2 Q

er Cutoff: 30.66
Arnband Call Name

Quest
Runor (P)
Lando

Ri dl ey

Cl ever

P20037
P20030
P20019
P20005
P20035 Pre
P20029 GQuess
P20018 Ffynch
P20034 Pit
P20027 Cuts
P20017 Notch
P20015 Ccean
P20010 Conet
P20006 Wi
P20014 Shi ner
P20001 Kennedy
P20020 Keen

er Cutoff: 32.11
Arnband Call Name

P16017
P16008
P16003
P16015
P16014 Hi-Fi
P16007 Hana
P16004 Pi

P16013 Wit ney
P16001 Solo 6
P16010 Riley (H)

G ngee
Ni kko
Schmut zy
Bel |l a

er Cutoff: 37.59
Arnband Call Nanme

P12009 M ssy (M

Striker (D

20 inch Judge:

Friday, July 13, 2018
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

Handl er

Srorpuoro>r20rmnsonmer

16 inch Judge:

Cyr

Port er
Br ent
Auboi s
dark
Dunn

Fri bourg
Mt chel |
M | her on
Lanpher e
Fillips
McCune
Lar son
Mead
Port er
Rancourt
El dr ed
dark

Handl er

MEOrogxzroo

12 inch Judge:

Rancourt
Si nger
Topol

Nye

Bi gger
McCor mi ck
Stein
Killam
Kat zwi nkel
Heck

Handl er

P

Mur phy

Car ol
Ti me

29.

No

28.
24.
26.
29.

No

24.
26.
36.
24.
23.

No

39.

No

33.
31.
24.

Car ol
Ti me

No
No

23.
32.
32.
27.
29.
33.
27.
31.

Car ol
Ti me

31.

Voel ker
TFl ts

64
Ti me
03
31
08
95
Ti me
23
51
32
26
68
Ti me
39
Ti me
00
22
96

Voel ker
TFl ts

Ti e
Ti e
53
47
87
77
30
84
48
08

Voel ker
TFl ts

34

Py

ONOOPFPOOOPFRPROOOODOOOOoO PR

Py

O O0OOFrOFr OO0OOoOOo

w

P NFPOPFPOMNMNPFPMNMNOOOORFRPRFRPEFOLPR

w

OO OO O0OO0OO0Orr OO

Tm

e eoNolNoleolelelolNoNolNololololololNolo]

Tm

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OOoOOo

m

cNeoNeh Neoll HoloNeoNoNol S loNelol o]

m

ol eoNeololNolNolololl i

Scor e

36. 64
Elim
33.03
29.31
31.08
29. 95
Elim
24. 23
26.51
48. 32
29. 26
33. 68
Elim
46. 39
Elim
38. 00
45, 22
29. 96

Scor e

Elim
Elim
28.53
32. 47
34. 87
27. 77
31.30
33.84
27. 48
31.08

Scor e

31. 34



Qualifier

Pl ace

S \V]
O O

P ow
QO O

Qual

Pl ace

3 Q
4
2 Q

1Q

To

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

P12006
P12001
P12012
P12007
P12011
P12005
P12003

P14006
P14019
P14016
P14014
P14009
P14013
P14012
P14005
P14010
P14002

fier

PO8007
PO8006
P08004
PO8003
P08002

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:

Cut of f :
Ar mband Cal

Cut of f :
Ar mband Cal

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Nunber

Zep
Meri da
St ar
Sar ge
Carsten
Gem
Scout

34. 38
Nane

Luce
Ni xi e
Strata
Keel y
Gusto
Sim
Dahl
Tovah
Tillie
Only

36. 76
Nane

Di xi e
Vi nny
Franki e
Jack
Reddy

ANX=0MOO

Rat ner

Jones
Martinez.
Tice

Jones
LaFave- Sal et
Thonpson

14 inch Judge:
Handl er

PO rrnmnmwATZ

Hought on
O Connel
Gsti guy
Mel o

Nye

W r ant
Kr as

Bl oom
Mahaney
W nt her

8 inch Judge:
Handl er

SOl

Labriol a
Gagnon
Saunder s
Morris
St ephens

28. 97
33. 27
No Ti e
29. 27
No Ti e
35.77
31.51

Car ol
Ti me

Voel ker
TFl ts

37.69
33. 80
29.76
32.24
37.35
31.41
No Ti e
No Ti e
25.73
27.22

Car ol
Ti me

Voel ker
TFl ts

36.13
41. 37
31.35
No Ti e
28. 42

OPFr,r OO0 O0OO0OO0o

Py

P OOOOMNEFOOLR

O OO oo

NOONOOO

w

OPRP OOPFPOOONNDN

O oOoOor o

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Tm

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OOoOOo

O OO oo

O OoOPrOoOorr o

m

O OFrRPPFPOOOOOOo

OpFr OO0OO0O

28. 97
Elim
Elim
39. 27
Elim
37.77
41.51

Scor e

49. 69
43. 80
29.76
34.24
41. 35
36. 41
Elim
Elim
30.73
29.22

Scor e

36. 13
46. 37
31.35
Elim
28.42



Open:

Pl ace

1Q
2

Open:

Pl ace

NWhAE OO
(ONONONONONO)

Open:

Pl ace

1Q

Open:

Pl ace

7 Q

59 secs
Ar mband

10008
10004

53 secs
Ar mband

14013
14011
14009
14008
14005
14004
14017
14002

53 secs
Ar mband

16021
16015
16005
16014
16009
16013
16006
16010
16004

49 secs
Ar mband

22066
22052
22050

QCut of f:
Call Nanme

Maveri ck
Rowan

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Camber

Ri ngoPhi re

Pre
Mouse
Ruki a
Pl op
Spi ce
Virtue

QCut of f:
Call Nane

Beasl ey
Teddy
Tuukka
Spark (O
Snaf u

D no
Cul | en
Fuj i

Ant hem

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Gswi n
G aci e
Tag!

Friday, July 13, 2018
Team Snooker

42.50 pts 10 inch
Handl er

J. Cerhard
H Wtt

45.05 pts 14 inch
Handl er

Ciribass
Si gman
Dol an
Luggi ero
Lund
Topol
Sul l'i van
Hor nor

OLrodrrT

38.25 pts 16 inch
Handl er

G D Avolio
Lohrer

Thi bodeau
Gsti guy
Rei d
Labriol a
Pl anondon
Power s
Lonbar d

O - I )

47.31 pts 22 inch
Handl er

S. Dunn
E. Zi eske
E. Kl arman

Judge:
Ti me

57.43
36. 61

Judge:
Ti me

52.
50.
46.
48.
42.
41.
48.
48.

59
40
01
84
32
45
45
76

Judge:
Ti me

62.
40.
62.
55.
50.
52.
42.
45.
No

48
90
68
50
28
60
84
33
Ti e

Judge:
Ti me

No Ti ne
49. 03
No Ti ne

Adri enne Lynch

RC1 RC2 RC3

1+5 1+7 1+7
1+7 1+5 1+6

RC1

1+4
1+3
1+3
1+4
1+3
1+3
1+5
1+3

RC1

1+5
1+4
1+0
1+0
1+3
1+5
1+3
1+4
1+6

RC2

1+5
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+7

RC2

1+5
1+7

1+7

1+5
1+4
1+7
1+7

Adri enne Lynch

RC3

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+0

Adri enne Lynch

RC3

1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
143

Adri enne Lynch

RC1 RC2 RC3

1+5

1+5

1+7 1+7 1+7

RC4

1+7

RC4

1+7
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7

RC4

1+6

1+6
1+7

1+3

RC4

RC5 RC6 C's

20
14

RC5 RC6 C's

20
27
27
27
27
27
14

RC5 RC6 C's

27
20
20
27

27

RC5 RC6 C's

20
27
0

Scor e

50
35

Score

47
50
55
51
52
52
39
26

Score

27
48
29
37
39
30
27
48
25

Score

32
51
0



13Q
11Q

8 Q

14Q

4 Q
5Q

10Q

12Q

O Fr,N
(OGN ON'O)

Open:

Pl ace

22048
22045
22012
22032
22017
22005
22063
22054
22044
22047
22043
22021
22042
22018
22008
22058
22041
22016
22038
22014
22037
22013
22036
22010
22035
22009
22031
22004
22030
22003
22029
20005
22028
22001
22027
22056
22024
22023
22065
22022

49 secs
Ar mband

24009
24023
24021
24020

Zesty
Zim

Bob

G no
Dash
Charlie
Prize
Rad

Qui nn

d ance
Besti e
Ritz
Ranki n
Magnum
Tar ga
Touche'
Bri ght

Tr uant
Fl'y
Prize (P)
Bodi e
Tuxx
Ni ke
Tyme
Echo
d ewe
Crush
Fr ay
Jib
Magi ¢
Ri ver
Shi ne
Flirt
Keat s
Jol t
Ange
Sadi e (SM
Varsity

Fi nn

Far go
Fever

(M)

Cut of f:
Call Nanme

Onni

M sha
Dani ca
Swift (B)

NAMARASZASCTPOCRCO0OADITANACTCOTOONNONOZANAOFZSZIZZIO

45.90 pts 24 inch

W r ant
Behr ens
W r ant
Franci s
Lawson
Cr awshaw
Mt chel |
Mar cus
Keal ey
Dos

W | son
Hought on
M chaud
Hanl on

Bi x| er
Ot
Sander s
Hor nor
Mur t augh
Fillips
Kr onbach
Col lins
Rai ner
Gaut r eau
MIIer
Henry

Si nger
Abe

Ni ckerson
Johnson
McCor mi ck
Port er
Shat t uck
Lawson
Bur knap
Cr awshaw
Smith

d enment
Rossel li ni
Wl ls
West cot t

Handl er

OA4AX0

Coughlin
Di edrich
H rsch
Bogart

56. 37
51. 95
19. 87
40. 62
7.62

No Ti e
45. 95
No Ti e
23.29
43. 61
53. 87
32.08
41. 67
No Ti e
55. 97
46. 98
7.03

Ti me
.55
Ti me
.60
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
.16
.97
22.41
43.54
No Ti e
30. 02
44. 35
No Ti e

No Tinme
No Tinme
55. 31
No Tinme
43. 20
46. 20
47. 10
42.19

Judge:
Ti me

14. 50
36. 37
42.63
No Ti e

1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+3
1+3
1+4
1+7
1+3
1+0

1+4
1+7
1+5
1+3
1+7
1+0
1+3
1+3
1+7
1+0
1+4
1+0
1+3
1+3
1+4
1+3
1+5
1+2

RC1

1+4
1+7
1+3
1+3

1+7
1+7
1+0
1+5
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+0
1+0

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+5
1+4
1+7

1+5
1+5
1+5

1+7

1+7
1+4
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+4

RC2

1+5
1+4
1+0

1+7
1+7

1+5

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+5

1+5

1+0

1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7

Adri enne Lynch

RC3

1+5
1+7

1+7
1+7

1+5
1+7

1+3
1+5

1+5

1+7

1+5

1+5

1+7
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+5

RC4

1+7

OO OoO~NOOoO

RC5 RC6 C's

14
27
0

48
48

49

48
46
42

51
42
21
24
42
43
44

21
24
55

o

38
53
17
51

16
49
14

28

48
23
17
55
57
49

Scor e

34
52
5



24010
6 Q 24019
5 Q 24016
24014
24012
24006
2 Q 24005
24004
4 Q 24018
24003
24013
1 Q 24025
pen: 49 secs
Pl ace Arnband
7 Q 20030
20022
3 Q 20020
20019
1 Q 20014
20013
20012
4 Q 20008
6 Q 20006
5 Q 20003
20032
2 Q 20004
20023
20007
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Cal |

Nunber

Pl ay
Kaboom
Usher
See Ya'
Keet
Punk
Jake
Hal | i ah
Knack
Lycan
Paulie Grl
Joker

Cut of f:
Nanme

Tap
Gnen
Ci nder
Beck
Whi t
Dani
Har | ow
Dance
Swirl
Deena
Bi m
Spi ce
Vi xen
Cheeky

>O0rune=“ns0>»>0

41.65 pts 20 inch

Rat ner
McCune
Peach
Ot

Schul tz
Buzanosk
Mar cus
Gaut hi er
Dos

St. Aubin
Kubi chko
Shyne

Handl er

SA0P00Z20AAMAZO0

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

WIlianms
Mel o
Roger s
Wl entz
Ful ner
Lee

Lund
Behr ens
WIliams
Killam
Carl son
Hor nor

Hi rsch
Franci s

33.
36.
57.

No

20.
49.
No

44,
47.
52.
47.

50
51
60
Ti me
Ti me
15
84
Ti me
19
11
40
76

Judge:
Ti me

45.
43.
42.
22.
17.
S57.

REERN

33.

Ti me
Ti me
03
97
71
58
03
96

.90

Ti me
Ti me

.35

62
Ti me

1+3
1+4
1+5
1+7
1+3
1+7
1+3
1+3
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+0
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7

1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7

Adri enne Lynch

RC1

1+7
1+0
1+4
1+3
1+7
1+5
1+3
1+3
1+7
1+5
1+4
1+3
1+3
1+3

RC2

1+7

1+7
1+5
1+7

1+7
1+0
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+4
1+3

RC3

1+7

1+7
1+5
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5

1+7

1+7

1+7
1+0

1+5
1+5

RC4

1+5

1+7

1+6

1+7
1+0

RC5 RC6 C's

28
48
50
24

N

55
13
51
44
28
55

Score

44

48
36
51

48
44
45
31
48
16



Open:

Pl ace

1
4

N W

)]

Open:

Pl ace

oo

N
QO OO0 QO

w

Open:

Pl ace

P ow
QO O

O OO0 OO

O

55 secs
Ar mband

P12009
P12006
P12001
P12012
P12007
P12011
P12005
P12003

51 secs
Ar mband

P20037
P20030
P20020
P20006
P20035
P20029
P20018

P20034
P20027
P20017
P20015
P20010
P20005
P20014
P20001
P20019

51 secs
Ar mband

P14006
P14019
P14016

QCut of f:

Call Nane

Mssy (M
Zep

Meri da

St ar

Sar ge
Car st en
Gem
Scout

Cut of f:

Call Nane

Quest

Lando

Ri dl ey
Keen

Wi

Pre
GQuess
Ffynch
Runor (P)
Pi t
GQut s
Not ch
Ccean
Corret
Striker
Shi ner
Kennedy
Cl ever

Cut of f:

Call Nane
Luce

N xi e
Strata

(D

Friday, July 13, 2018

Perf. Versatility Snooker

38.53 pts 12 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me
P. Muirphy 47. 81
C. Ratner 62. 30
D. Jones 45. 33
S. Martinez. 55. 67
J. Tice 48. 80
K. Jones 38. 26
S. LaFave-Sal et 52.28
K. Thonpson 49.73

42.78 pts 20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me
A Cyr No Ti e
E. Brent No Ti e
S. Auboi s 12. 65
M dark 43. 42
A. Porter Absent
B. Fribourg 49. 47
L. Mtchell 38. 90
S. M heron 42. 17
A. Porter No Ti e
A. Lanphere No Ti e
D. Fillips 42. 29
A. McCune 17. 46
C. Larson No Ti e
P. Mead 47. 65
S. Dunn 46. 33
C. Rancourt No Ti e
L. Eldred 15. 33
M dark 56. 89

35.70 pts 14 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me
N. Hought on No Ti e
P. O Connel | 48. 87
K. Gstiguy 45. 47

RC1

1+5
1+3
1+4
1+3
1+5
1+3
1+5
1+5

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+2
1+4
1+5

Adri enne Lynch

RC3

1+5
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5
143
1+5

Adri enne Lynch

RC1 RC2 RC3

1+3
1+4
1+4
1+4

1+4
1+5
1+3
1+0
1+4
1+7
1+4

1+4
1+5
1+3
1+3
1+2

1+0
1+6

1+5

1+5
1+7
1+2
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+0

1+6
1+5

1+0
1+7

1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
142
1+7

1+5
1+5
1+5

1+7

Adri enne Lynch

RC1 RC2 RC3

1+3

1+0

1+0 1+5 1+6
1+4 1+5 145

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

27

1+7 20
5

145 20
27

1+7 0
1+3 20
20

RC4 RC5 RC6 O s
0

0

0

145 27
27

27

1+7 27
0

1+5 0
27

0

0

27

1+6 27
1+6 2
0

1+7 20
RC4 RC5 RC6 O s
0

145 20
27

Scor e

47
41
26
44
45
21
39
38

Score

18
52
44
47
48
22
51

45
46
25

47

Score

40
44



P14014 Keely M

4 Q P14012 Dahli L.

P14013 Sim S.

P14010 Tillie J.

P14005 Tovah S.

2 Q P14009 cCusto B

P14002 Only A

Open: 51 secs QCut of f:

Place Arnband Call Name Han

P16017 G ngee C.

5 Q P16013 Witney C.

P16008 Ni kko C.

3 Q P16004 Pi L.

P16015 Bella N

P16014 Hi - Fi K

2 Q P16007 Hana D.

4 Q P16001 Solo 6 J.

P16010 Riley (H) G

1 Q P16003 Schnutzy L.
Open: 61 secs QQutof f: 41.65
Place Arnband Call Name Han

2 Q P08007 Dixie M

3 Q P08006 Vinny B

1 Q P08004 Frankie J.

P08003 Jack S.

4 P08002 Reddy B.
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Mel o

Kr as

W r ant
Mahaney
Bl oom
Nye

W nt her

42.21 pts 16 inch

dl er

Rancourt
Killam

Si nger
Stein

Nye

Bi gger
McCor mi ck
Kat zwi nkel
Heck

Topol

pts
dl er

Labriol a
Gagnon
Saunder s
Morris
St ephens

8 inch

Ti me
50. 94
. 38
Ti me
Ti me
.47
Ti me

§56805

Judge:
Ti me

No Ti e
55. 35
18. 44
40. 75
35.56
Absent
43. 13
41. 11
21.62
46. 43

Judge:
Ti me

58. 37
63. 97
52.55
No Ti e
65. 25

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+7

1+3
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+0

1+5
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+7
1+6

Adri enne Lynch

RC1

1+3
1+5
1+3
1+4
1+4

1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3

RC2

1+7
1+5
1+4
1+6
1+0

1+5
1+3
1+6
1+4

RC3

1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7

1+5
1+5

1+7

Adri enne Lynch
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+5
1+6
1+5
1+4
1+3

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+0

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

1+6

1+6

1+5
1+5

1+7
1+6

1+6
1+5

1+7

RC4

1+6
1+3
1+6
1+5
1+7

27
27

27

RC5 RC6 C's
27
20
27

20

25
39
31
16
24
42

Score

26
45
17
47

50
47
11
52

Score

52
43
52
25
33



Friday, July 13, 2018
Team Standard

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.19 14 inch Judge: TimVerrelli
Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
14017 Spi ce M Sullivan 58. 81 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 Q 14013 Canber H Ciribassi 36.91 0 0 0 0 36.91
14011 Ri ngoPhi re L. Sigman 41. 41 0 0 0 0 41. 41
14002 Virtue C. Hornor 37.33 0 0 0 1 Elim
4 Q 14004 Pl op L. Topol 33. 22 0 1 0 0 38. 22
1 Q 14009 Pre L. Dol an 33.53 0 0 0 0 33.53
5 Q 14008 Mouse T. Luggiero 39.01 0 0 0 0 39.01
3 Q 14005 Ruki a G Lund 37.02 0 0 0 0 37.02
Qualifier Cutoff: 38.43 22 inch Judge: TimVerrelli
Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
22066 Gswi n S. Dunn 42. 24 1 2 0 0 54. 24
6 Q 22058 Touche' C Ot 34. 82 0 0 0 0 34. 82
10Q 22056 Angel W Crawshaw 37.88 0 0 0 0 37.88
9 Q 22052 Graci e E. Zieske 37.59 0 0 0 0 37.59
22016 Tr uant C. Hornor 38. 47 0 0 0 1 Elim
22050 Tag! E. Kl arman 35.00 0 1 0 0 40. 00
22047 d ance S. Dos 40. 50 1 1 0 0 47.50
22044 Qui nn K. Keal ey 39. 96 1 4 0 0 61. 96
22021 Ritz N. Hought on 35. 34 1 2 0 0 47. 34
22048 Zesty S. Wrant 45. 19 0 0 0 1 Elim
22043 Besti e K. WIson 34. 37 0 1 0 0 39. 37
22032 G no M Francis 46. 62 0 0 0 1 Elim
22018 Magnum S. Hanl on 40. 52 0 0 0 1 Elim
22063 Prize L. Mtchell 38. 83 0 0 0 1 Elim
22045 Zim M Behrens 36. 84 0 1 0 0 41. 84
22042 Ranki n S. M chaud No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22008 Tar ga S. Bixler 50. 92 0 1 0 0 55. 92
22054 Rad L. Marcus 47. 06 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 Q 22041 Bri ght R Sanders 33.49 0 0 0 0 33.49
22017 Dash J. Lawson 41. 18 0 0 0 1 Elim
22012 Bob M Wrant 40. 88 1 1 0 0 47. 88
22038 Fl'y J. Murtaugh 39. 98 0 2 0 0 49, 98
20005 Shi ne A. Porter 36. 13 1 3 0 0 53. 13
22037 Bodi e J. Kronbach 35. 48 0 1 0 0 40. 48
22014 Prize (P) D. Fillips 35. 42 0 1 0 0 40. 42
8 Q 22036 Ni ke S. Rai ner 37.14 0 0 0 0 37.14
22013 Tuxx T. Collins 38. 96 0 0 0 1 Elim
22035 Echo L. Mller 42. 31 0 1 0 1 Elim



N b~ w
(ON ON'O)

Qual i fi

Pl ace

w -

4

Qual i fi

Pl ace

\I
OO0 O O

O QO

Q

22010
22031
22009
22030
22004
22029
22003
22028
22001
22027
22024
22023
22065
22022
22005

Tyme
Crush

d ewe

Jib

Fray

River (M)
Magi c
Flirt
Keat s

Jol t

Sadi e (Sn
Varsity

Fi nn

Far go
Charlie
Fever

er Cutoff: 43.94

Arnband Call Nane
16021 Beasl ey
16015 Teddy
16010 Fuj i
16014 Spark (O
16009 Snafu
16013 Di no
16006 Cul l en
16005 Tuukka
16004 Ant hem

er Cutoff: 41.74

Arnband Call Nane
24009 Onni
24025 Joker
24023 M sha
24021 Dani ca
24020 Swift (B)
24019 Kaboom
24018 Knack
24016 Usher
24014 See Ya'
24013 Paulie Grl
24012 Keet
24010 Pl ay
24006 Punk

WsZAMAAASTCODEXRDOR

16 inch Judge:

Gaut r eau
Si nger
Henry

Ni cker son
Abe
McCor mi ck
Johnson
Shat t uck
Lawson
Bur knap
Smith

d enment
Rossel li ni
Wl ls

Cr awshaw
West cot t

Handl er

Or=e“soT 200

24 inch Judge:

D Avolio
Lohrer
Power s
Gsti guy
Rei d
Labriol a
Pl anondon
Thi bodeau
Lonbar d

Handl er

MOZ0DO>P0N>O0AX>0

Coughlin
Shyne

Di edrich
Hi rsch
Bogart
McCune
Dos
Peach
Ot

Kubi chko
Schul tz
Rat ner
Buzanosk

46.
40.
36.
54.
34.
38.
41.

41.
33.
45.
44.
33.
33.
36.
No

Tim Verrell

69
41
12
15
63
57
98
Ti e
20
03
51
93
74
98
59
Ti e

Ti me

72.
36.
36.
39.
40.
71.
36.
47.
36.

Tim Verrell

61
55
26
16
25
22
83
54
97

Ti me

43.
40.
42.
37.
41.
36.
39.
34.
44.
38.
34.
38.
37.

00
15
67
27
92
92
44
61
91
26
51
52
13

OPFrRPOPFPOOO0OO0OOo pu) o eolNoNeolNeoleolelolNolNolNololololl el

Py

cNeoNeololNoNeol NeolNell S NeNe)

PPRPORFPLPOORFR, OO (7)) OO OO0 O0OO0ODO0OO0OO0COOFRLNDNMNNDN

w

P NMNNOMNMNOOOPRFR, OOOOoO

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo M o eolNolNeolNeleolelolNolNolNolololollolNo)

Tm

e eolNoNeoleolelololNolNololNollo)

OPrPLPO0OO0ORFrRPFP OO m P OOOPRPOORFRRFRPPFPLPOOFRL,OODO

m

OCO0OO0ORFrRPrPFPOOORFR,ROOOLR

56. 69
52.41
46. 12
Elim
34. 63
38. 57
Elim
Elim
Elim
33.03
45,51
Elim
33.74
33.98
36. 59
Elim

Scor e

Elim
36. 55
41. 26
Elim
Elim
78. 22
36. 83
Elim
41. 97

Scor e

Elim
40. 15
44, 67
39. 27
Elim
36. 92
41. 44
34.61
Elim
Elim
44,51
48. 52
42.13



A~ ow
O O

Qual

Pl ace

1Q
2

Qual

Pl ace

FNQIN
QO O

2 Q
3Q

To

Tot al

Tot a
Tot al

24005 Jake J.
24004 Hal | i ah J.
24003 Lycan L.
fier Cutoff: 41.75
Arnband Call Nane Han
10008 Maveri ck J.
10004 Rowan H
fier Cutoff: 41.58
Arnband Call Nane Han
20032 Bi m A
20030 Tap C
20004 Spi ce C.
20023 Vi xen T.
20022 Gaen M
20020 Ci nder K
20007 Cheeky M
20019 Beck E.
20014 Whi t T.
20013 Dani K.
20012 Har | ow G
20008 Dance M
20006 Swir | C
20003 Deena C

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
I Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Tot al

Nunber

Mar cus
Gaut hi er
St. Aubin

10 inch Judge:

dl er

Cer hard
Wtt

20 inch Judge:

dl er

Carl son
WIlianms
Hor nor

H rsch
Mel o
Roger s
Franci s
W entz
Ful ner
Lee

Lund
Behr ens
WIlianms
Killam

32.
38.
49.

36
01
66

Tim Verrell
Ti me

36.
38.

31
90

TFl ts

Tim Verrell
Ti me

33.
44,
33.
41.
42.
38.
42.
41.
34.
45.
35.
45.
52.
46.

08
63
39
23
13
99
62
49
88
55
20
88
86
15

TFl ts

o o

o

Py

oNeoNeololNoNeol NeolNell ol S

o

w

O OO PFrRPOO0OOFRPNRFPOOONDN

o o

o

Tm

eNeoNoNeolNeoleleolololNolNollollolNo)

o O

o

m

OFRPRPFPOPFPOOOOOOOFRrOo

37. 36
38.01
66. 66

Scor e

36. 31
43. 90

Scor e

45. 08
Elim
33. 39
41. 23
49, 13
48. 99
47.62
43. 49
34. 88
Elim
40. 20
Elim
Elim
46. 15



Qual i fi

Pl ace

A wnN =
OO0 O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

NN
QO O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P14019
P14006
P14005
P14002
P14016
P14014
P14012
P14013
P14010
P14009

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P20029
P20027
P20006
P20005
P20037
P20030
P20020
P20035
P20019
P20034
P20018
P20017
P20010
P20015
P20001
P20014

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P16004

50. 05
Name

Ni xi e
Luce
Tovah
Only
Strata
Keel y
Dahl
Sim
Tillie
Gusto

40. 52
Name

Quest
Runor (P)
GQuess
Gt s

Wi
Striker (D
Lando

Ri dl ey
Keen

Pre

Cl ever
Pi t
Ffynch
Not ch
Corret
Ccean
Kennedy
Shi ner

42.58
Name

P

Friday, July 13, 2018
Perf. Versatility Standard

14 inch Judge:

Handl er

O Connel
Hought on
Bl oom

W nt her
Gsti guy
Mel o

Kr as

W r ant
Mahaney

Nye

WP ARP>PONZT

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

Cyr

Port er
Mt chel |
Fillips
Port er
Dunn

Br ent
Auboi s
dark
Fri bourg
dark
Lanpher e
M | her on
McCune
Mead

Lar son
El dr ed
Rancourt

OrOuPPITIOMO>Or >>

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

L. Stein

Tim Verrell

Ti me

No

45.

No

40.

No

38.
51.
43.
38.
52.

TFl ts

Ti me
68
Ti me
05
Ti me
66
87
76
15
65

Tim Verrell

Ti me

56.
38.
38.
34.

No

40.

No

39.
36.
47.
35.
48.
41.
34.
53.

No
No

50.

TFl ts

22
99
71
33
Ti e
23
Ti e
94
79
74
93
33
34
61
34
Ti e
Ti e
35

Tim Verrell

Ti me

37.

TFl ts

14

Py

Py OO OO0 0OO0OO0OOoOOo

OO O0OO0OO0OPFrRPROO0OO0OOPFRPOOOOOOOo

w

(7)) ONOPFPLPOOOOOOo

O OO0 O0OO0OFrRrRFRPPFPOOOFRPLROOOODO

Tm

M OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OOoOOo

e eolNolNeoleolelelolNoNoNololololololNolo]

m

m ecNelNeolNolNoll Nl

ORPPFPOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOFrRROPFRPROORPFk

Scor e

Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Elim
38. 66
56. 87
43.76
48. 15
52. 65

Scor e

Elim
Elim
38.71
34. 33
Elim
45, 23
Elim
41.94
36.79
52.74
40. 93
53. 33
43. 34
34.61
53.34
Elim
Elim
50. 35

Scor e

47. 14



Qual

Pl ace
3 Q
2 Q

4
1Q

Qual

Pl ace

AN WE
OO0

To

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

P16001
P16017
P16014
P16008
P16015
P16013
P16007
P16010
P16003

fier Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P12011
P12009
P12006
P12012
P12007
P12005
P12001
P12003

fier Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

PO8006
P08004
PO8003
P08002
PO8007

Solo 6

G ngee
Hi - Fi

Ni kko
Bel |l a
Wi t ney
Hana
Riley (H
Schmut zy

50. 60
Nane

Car st en
Mssy (M
Zep

St ar

Sar ge
Gem

Meri da
Scout

54. 06
Name

Vi nny
Franki e
Jack
Reddy
Di xi e

J. Kat zwi nkel 37.08
C. Rancourt No Ti e
K. Bi gger 40. 39
C. Singer 37.31
N. Nye No Ti e
C. Killam 61. 10
D. McCorm ck 37.59
G Heck 45.72
L. Topol 34. 69

12 inch Judge: Tim Verrell

Handl er Ti me TFl ts
K. Jones 42. 65

P. Muirphy 44. 87

C. Ratner No Ti e

S. Martinez. 44. 35

J. Tice 42.11

S. LaFave-Sal et 42.78

D. Jones 58. 10

K. Thonpson 41. 24

8 inch Judge: Tim Verrell

Handl er Ti me TFl ts
B. Gagnon 63. 06

J. Saunders 42. 38

S. Morris 39.75

B. Stephens 44. 91

M Labriola 50. 89

tal Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 51

Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers: 17
Percent Qualified:

33. 3%

O OO PFrOPFrooo

Py

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

OoONOOoOPR

O OPFrPrPFPOOOOOo

w

OO O WwWwoOoOOoOo

OONOPR

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

Tm

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

O OO oo

cNeoNeolol el -l *]

m

P RPOOORFR O

O OO oo

37.08
Elim
Elim
39.31
Elim
68. 10
42.59
45. 72
34. 69

Scor e

Elim
44, 87
Elim
44, 35
57.11
42.78
Elim
Elim

Scor e

70. 06
42. 38
49. 75
48. 91
50. 89



Qual i fi

Pl ace

w N A~
QO O QO O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

N W
(ON ON'O)

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 37.32
Arnband Call Name

22053
22017
22005
22058
22049
22012
22047
22046
22039
22035
22033
22031
22028
22025
22022
22015
22013
22009
22001
22056

Keeper
Dash
Charlie
Touche'
Sapphire
Bob

d ance
Gifter
Wave
Echo
Robi n
Crush
Flirt
Keen
Far go
Suede
Tuxx

d ewe
Keat s
Ange

er Cutoff: 58.45
Arnband Call Nanme

24022
24021
24020
24018
24015
24014
24009
24008
24003
24025

Brig

Dani ca
Swift (B)
Knack

Ri ff-Raff
See Ya'
Onni
Meeka
Lycan
Joker

er Cutoff: 41.56
Arnband Call Name

20032

Bi m

Friday, July 13, 2018

Steeplechase

22 inch Judge: Tim Verrell

Handl er

Beaul i eu
Lawson
Cr awshaw
Ot

Hunt er

W r ant
Dos

Ri ng

W ni al ski
MIIer
Mul cahey
Si nger
Shat t uck
Datt oma
Vel ls

Al nei da
Col l'ins
Henry

. Lawson
W Crawshaw

CAAAVPARTOANAZ000=z=0

No Ti ne

24 inch Judge: Tim Verrell

Handl er

Kat zwi nkel
Hi rsch
Bogart

Dos
Joiris

Ot
Coughlin
Kahn

St. Aubin
Shyne

>r>00mno 4«

Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
49. 06
35. 68
35.55
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent

20 inch Judge: Tim Verrell

Handl er

A. Carl son

Ti me

No Ti ne

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

Py

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

OO OO O0OkFr OO0OOo WOOFrOoOPFr ooo

w

O OFrP NP OOOO

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

Tm

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0oOOo

P OOOFr, OORPEF OFrRrPFPOPFRPOFROLPR

m

PP OOORRRR

Scor e

Elim
29. 08
Elim
31.25
Elim
31.30
Elim
Elim
43. 84

Elim
Elim
32.19
30.51
Elim
30. 04
30. 47
41. 07
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
54. 06
45. 68
40. 55
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim



1 Q 20023
20020
20016
20005
20013
20011
20009
20007

w N
O O

Vi xen
Ci nder
Gllie
Shi ne
Dani
Nupt se
Tuggi e
Cheeky

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.42

Pl ace
16016
16010
16008
2 16004
1 Q 16002

Arnband Call Nanme

Xena
Fuj i
Spry
Ant hem
Jour ney

Qualifier Cutoff: 43.71

Pl ace

1 Q 14012
14006

2 14003
14014

Arnband Call Name

Maddi e
Birdie
Rave

G ggle

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.67

Pl ace

4 10013

3 Q 10011
10010

2 Q 10008

1 Q 10004
10003

Arnband Call Name

Arrow

M r anda
Tush
Maveri ck
Rowan
Acel a

Hi rsch
Roger s
Bal antic
Port er
Lee
Connel
Eagl e
Franci s

EOxTRx">XAxXxA

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

Totten
Power s
Szczygi e
Lonbar d
Pet r ochko

>0W=Z0

14 inch Judge:

Handl er

Vst
Shepard
Truesdal e
Shyne

>>»>0

10 inch Judge:

Handl er

Wang
Carlton
Pl i nck
Ger hard
Wtt
Ayer

O S e S

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 49
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

30. 69
No Ti e
Absent
28.58
30. 49
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e

Car ol Voel ker
Ti me

No Ti e
Absent
No Ti e
37.22
29. 14

Tim Verrell
Ti me

34. 97
No Ti e
48. 05
No Ti e

Tim Verrell
Ti me

53. 95
31.44
No Ti e
30.19
28.78
37.56

o

O OO oo

o

O O oo

OO OO oo

o o

O OOrEF

o

O O oo

OO OO oo

o

O OO oo

o

O O oo

OO OO oo

=

R R R OO

o

O PFr O

P OOFr OO

30. 69
Elim

33.58
35. 49
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim

Elim
37.22
29. 14

Scor e

34. 97
Elim
48. 05
Elim

Scor e

53. 95
31.44
Elim
30.19
28.78
Elim



PN
O O

WN P
(ON ON'O)

PN Wb
(ON ON'O)

er Cutoff: 47.77
Arnband Call Name

P20035
P20034
P20020
P20015
P20004
P20014
P20011
P20009

Pre
Pi t
Keen
Ccean
Pace
Shi ner
Kr aken
D esel

er Cutoff: 51.10
Arnband Call Name

P12003
P12012
P12011
P12004
P12001

Scout
St ar
Car st en
Rohan
Meri da

er Cutoff: 52.67
Arnband Call Nanme

P14018
P14009
P14013
P14011

Pear |
Gusto
Sim
| ndy

er Cutoff: 37.97
Arnband Call Name

P16020
P16017
P20033
P16008
P16005

Into
G ngee
Peach
Ni kko

Zi ggy

mrOoOZ20OZ>»m

O>xX0OA

mnOo>0=L

Friday, July 13, 2018
Perf. Speed Jumping

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

Fri bourg
Lanpher e
a ark
Larson
Chanpagne
Rancourt
St. Aubin
Hoer bel t

12 inch Judge:

Handl er

Thonpson
Martinez.
Jones
Truesdal e
Jones

14 inch Judge:

Handl er

Bi gger
Nye

W r ant
Totten

OCwnwwA

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

Chanpagne
Rancourt

Lanpher e
Si nger

Al mei da

Car ol Voel ker

Ti me

No Ti e
38. 82
33.79
No Ti e
No Ti e
44. 68
Absent
37.05

Car ol Voel ker

Ti me

39. 19
35. 07
43. 38
No Tinme
No Tinme

Car ol Voel ker

Ti me

No Ti e
45. 34
Absent
42. 14

Car ol Voel ker

Ti me

No Ti e
38.82
35. 42
35.34
30. 38

eNeoNoNeNeNo)
eNeoNoNeNeNo)
eNeoNoNeNeNo)
OkrR F OO

O OO oo
OO oOor o
O OO oo
PP, OOO

o
o
o
=

O OO oo
O OO oo
O OO oo
O O OO

Scor e

Elim
38. 82
33.79
Elim
Elim
44, 68

42. 05

Scor e

39.19
40. 07
43. 38
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
45, 34

42. 14

Scor e

Elim
38. 82
35. 42
35.34
30. 38



8 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti e

P08005 Jessie James M MCul | och No Ti ne
P08002 Reddy B. Stephens Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 21
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

E

Scor e

Elim



D stance: 182 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
22056 Ange
22054 Rad
22053 Keeper
4 Q 22001 Keat s
22063 Prize
22058 Touche'
22049 Sapphire
22039 Wave
2 Q 22047 d ance
22046 Gifter
22038 Fl'y
22021 Ritz
5 Q 22036 Ni ke
22025 Keen
1 Q 22016 Tr uant
22022 Far go
22015 Suede
22012 Bob
3 Q 22035 Echo
22013 Tuxx
22033 Robi n
22011 Puck
22031 Crush
22009 d ewe
22028 Flirt
22017 Dash
Fever
D stance: 182 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
24014 See Ya'
24021 Dani ca
3 Q 22065 Fi nn
24020 Swift (B)
2 Q 24018 Knack
24015 Ri ff-Raff
24012 Keet
24009 Onni
24008 Meeka

Friday, July 13, 2018
Grand Prix Qualifier

49 seconds
Handl er

W Crawshaw

Ve TVDOZLAArZTOOXO0OANVZEZ0A000=0r

Mar cus
Beaul i eu
Lawson
Mt chel |
Ot

Hunt er

W ni al ski
Dos

Ri ng
Mur t augh
Hought on
Rai ner
Datt oma
Hor nor
Vel ls

Al nei da
W r ant
MIIer
Col l'ins
Mul cahey
Chanpagne
Si nger
Henry
Shat t uck
Lawson
West cot t

49 seconds
Handl er

>O0ZTnmnomAHO

Ot

Hi rsch
Rossel li ni
Bogart

Dos
Joiris
Schul tz
Coughlin
Kahn

Mast er s
Ti me

No

39.
No

38.
34.
40.
41.
No

36.
37.
38.
30.
44.
47.
34.
31.
34.
36.
37.
40.

Ti me
35
Ti me
11
31
25
81
Ti me
54
60
80
94
60
73
31
63
55
49
04
31

Absent

54.
No
35.
No
37.
No

08
Ti e
84
Ti e
44
Ti e

Mast er s
Ti me

37.
33.
33.
33.
31.
51.
43.
42.
39.

01
72
31
54
38
12
04
45
57

22 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

TFl ts

5. 08

R

P OOPFPRPOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0ODO0OO0OO0ONOOORrOo

OPr OO0 OO0

24 inch Judge:

TFl ts

2.12

R

O OO PFrPrRO0OO0OO0O0OFPRF

S

O OFRPPFPPFPOOOMNMMNMNOOOORFR,REFLROOOO

O OO Fr Otk

F

eNeolNoNeoleoleolelolNolNolNolololololNolNolollolo)

OO OO oo

E

P OORFPRPOORrRPROOOFRPRORPRPFPOOORFROLPR

PR P OPR R

Adri enne Lynch

S

OO OPFrONMNOOUIN

F

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

E

P RPPFPOOOOOO

Scor e

Elim
5.00
Elim
0. 00
5.00
15. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim
10. 00
10. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
5.00
Elim
5.00
0. 00
Elim

Elim
Elim
5.00

Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

15. 00
25.00
0. 00
10. 00
0. 00
12.12
Elim
Elim
Elim



1 Q 24005 Jake
24010 Pl ay
24003 Lycan
4 24013 Paulie Grl
24025 Joker
D stance: 182 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
3 20032 Bi m
4 20020 Ci nder
2 20005 Shi ne
20023 Vi xen
1 Q 20016 Gllie
20015 Vani sh
20030 Tap
20011 Nupt se
20010 Little Sp..
20009 Tuggi e
D stance: 178 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16022 Bol t
16008 Spry
2 Q 16009 Snaf u
16004 Ant hem
16005 Tuukka
3 16002 Jour ney
16001 Zi ppy
D stance: 174 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 10008 Maveri ck
10007 Travis
10004 Rowan
10003 Acel a
D stance: 178 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 14010 Dyson

Mar cus
Rat ner
St. Aubin
Kubi chko
Shyne

>o0ro«

49 seconds
Handl er

Carl son
Roger s
Port er
H rsch
Bal anti c
Kl ar man
WIIlians
Connel
Bur knap
Eagl e

OATOmMXA>» X >

53 seconds
Handl er

McCart hy
Szczygi e
Rei d
Lonbar d
Thi bodeau
Pet r ochko
W ni al ski

“>rouowe

54 seconds
Handl er

Cer hard
Pi er
Wtt
Ayer

T T &« G«

53 seconds
Handl er

M Havil and

30. 87
38. 47
39. 40
31.93
No Ti e

OO oOor o

Mast er s
Ti me

20 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

35. 43
39.33
32.12
46. 01
38.76
46. 82
46. 66
48. 08
No Ti e
38.33

O O0OPFrPOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0 R

Mast er s
Ti me

16 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

31.76
No Ti e
33. 97
45. 00
No Ti e
37. 37
No Ti e

OPFr,r OO O0OO0OO0o

Mast er s
Ti me

10 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

37. 07 0
No Ti e 0
Absent

No Ti e 0

Masters 14
Ti me

i nch Judge:
TRl ts R

43.59 0

-2-

OpFr OFr o
O OO oo
R OPFr OO

Adri enne Lynch

S F E
1 0 0
2 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 1
1 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 1

Adri enne Lynch

S F E
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 1

Adri enne Lynch

S F E
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 1

Adri enne Lynch
S F E

1 0 0

0. 00
10. 00
Elim
5. 00
Elim

Scor e

10. 00
10. 00
5. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
10. 00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
5.00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Elim

Scor e

5. 00



14002 Virtue
14006 Birdie
14004 Pl op
14003 Rave

>r>0

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Hor nor
Shepard
Topol
Truesdal e

No Ti e

No Ti e

Absent

67.55 14.55

Elim
Elim

Elim



D stance: 182 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 P14013 Sim
P14012 Dahl

P14007 Tach

D st ance:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

178 yards SCT:

1 Q P12007
P12004
P12003
P12011
P12012
P12002
P12001

w N A
O

D st ance:
Pl ace

P16020
P16011
P16010

1 Q P16005
P16003

3 P16017

2 Q P20033

D st ance:
Pl ace

P20004
P20034
3 P20019

P20018

N

Sar ge
Rohan
Scout
Carsten
St ar

Kri cket
Meri da

182 yards SCT:
Arnband Cal

Name

Into
Kel so
Riley (H

Zi ggy
Schmut zy

G ngee
Peach

182 yards SCT:
Arnband Cal

Name

Quest

Pace
Pit

d ever
Ffynch

Friday, July 13, 2018

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

52 seconds
Handl er

S. Wrant
L. Kras
K. C enment

56 seconds
Handl er

Tice
Truesdal e
Thonpson
Jones
Martinez.
Kl i ne
Jones

Ornoxx»<

52 seconds
Handl er

Chanpagne
Loesch
Heck

Al mei da
Topol
Rancourt
Lanphere

>O0rvon=

52 seconds
Handl er

Cyr
Chanpagne
Lanpher e
a ark

M | heron

n> P

Mast er s

Ti me TFl ts
45. 54
77.53
46. 49

25. 53

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

39. 35

54. 96

46. 82

No Ti e

49. 96

42.52

48. 24

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

No Ti e

50. 92

47. 06

35.58

Absent

48. 16

44. 30

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

58. 96 6. 96

46. 13

52. 34 0. 34

37.92

Absent

R

=

R

OO OO0 O0oOOo

16 inch Judge:

R

O O oo

=

20 inch Judge:

R

oOpFr OO

S

o o

S

R OMNOOOO

F

o o

F

OO OO0 O0oOOo

14 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

E

0
1
1

12 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

E

oNeoNell N k=

Adri enne Lynch

S

O O oo

=

F

O O oo

o

E

O R kP

o

Adri enne Lynch

S

N O OO

F

O O oo

E

(ool i

Scor e

5.00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
10. 00
0. 00
5.00

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00

10. 00
0. 00

Scor e

Elim
Elim
5.34
10. 00



4 P20015 Ccean

1 P20011 Kraken L. St.

C. Larson
Aubi n

Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 57 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

P08002 Reddy

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

B. Stephens

38. 25
36. 61

Mast er s
Ti me

Absent

N

o

0
0

8 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

TFl ts

R

S

F

E

20. 00
5. 00

Scor e
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